
Monticello Empire League 

Boys Golf 

2006 
   ARMIJO DAVIS NAPA VINTAGE VACAVILLE WOOD 

Thu Mar 16  @ Napa  Vacaville Armijo @ Wood  @ Davis  Vintage 

Tue Mar 21  Wood @ Napa  Davis @ Vacaville  Vintage @ Armijo  

Thur Mar 23  Vacaville @ Vintage  @ Wood  Davis @ Armijo  Napa 

Tue Mar 28  @ Vintage Wood @ Vacaville  Armijo Napa @ Davis  

Thu Mar 30  Davis @ Armijo  Vintage @ Napa  @ Wood  Vacaville 

Tue Apr 4  MEL League Tournament # 1  TBA   

Thu Apr 6  Napa @ Vacaville  @ Armijo  Wood Davis @ Vintage  

Tue Apr 18  @ Wood  Napa @ Davis  Vacaville @ Vintage  Armijo 

Thu Apr 20  @ Vacaville  Vintage Wood @ Davis  Armijo  @ Napa  

Tue Apr 25  Vintage @ Wood  Vacaville @ Armijo  @ Napa  Davis 

Thu Apr 27  @ Davis  Armijo @ Vintage  Napa Wood @ Vacaville  

Tue May 2  MEL League Tournament # 2  TBA   

Mon May 8  Sac-Joaquin Sub Section Central    TBA   

Mon May 15 Sac-Joaquin Section   TBA   

Sat May 27  Northern California    TBA   

Mon Jun 5  California State Tournament  Southern CA  TBA   


